Product data sheet

Art. no.: 095.09

OX-ON Eco Comfort 7301

OX-:ON

DESIGNED TO PROTECT

Features:

» Chrome 6 free (hypoallergenic)
* Soft and flexible goatskin

« Nail and knuckle reinforcement

» Environmentally friendly (tanned with vegetable
oil).

Colours:
white, grey

Materials:
leather 61%

nylon 24%
polyester 7%

foam 7%
spandex / lycra 1%

Product Description:
The OX-ON Eco Comfort 7301 cares for the environment, is allergy-resistant and

provides good protection for professionals working in e.g. horticulture and agriculture,

. . 07/S
or for leisure pursuits.
The glove is chrome 6 free and therefore has no harmful substances that can cause 08/M
allergy or eczema. It is also environmentally friendly, as it is tanned with vegetable oil. 09/L
Eco Comfort 7300 is made of soft and smooth goatskin on palm, thumb and knuckle 10/XL

and nail reinforcement. The back of the hand contains elastane, which makes the
glove extra flexible and gives particularly good mobility. Designed for ease of putting 11/XXL
on and taking off. Choosing this model benefits the user and the environment.

Minimum sales and packaging:

6 par

095.07
095.08
095.09
92900
92901

6 par

5701952095070
5701952095087
5701952095094
5708233240006
5708233240037

72 par

EN 388 EN420 + A1

EN standards

2121X
Cr:
Certificates c € CAT. Il A
CHROME 6
FREE

Features
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