

Art. no.: 095.09

## OX-ON Eco Comfort 7301



### Features:

- Chrome 6 free (hypoallergenic)
- Soft and flexible goatskin
- Nail and knuckle reinforcement
- Environmentally friendly (tanned with vegetable oil).

### Colours:

white, grey

### Total CO2 emission:

N/A

### Materials:

leather 61%  
nylon 24%  
polyester 7%  
foam 7%  
spandex / lycra 1%

### Total water consumption:

N/A

### Product Description:

The OX-ON Eco Comfort 7301 cares for the environment, is allergy-resistant and provides good protection for professionals working in e.g. horticulture and agriculture, or for leisure pursuits.

The glove is chrome 6 free and therefore has no harmful substances that can cause allergy or eczema. It is also environmentally friendly, as it is tanned with vegetable oil. Eco Comfort 7300 is made of soft and smooth goatskin on palm, thumb and knuckle and nail reinforcement. The back of the hand contains elastane, which makes the glove extra flexible and gives particularly good mobility. Designed for ease of putting on and taking off. Choosing this model benefits the user and the environment.

### Sizes:

STR.	ART. NO.	EAN
07/S	095.07	5701952095070
08/M	095.08	5701952095087
09/L	095.09	5701952095094
10/XL	92900	5708233240006
11/XXL	92901	5708233240037

### Minimum sales and packaging:

MINIMUM ORDER	PK.	KLL.
6 par	6 par	72 par

EN standards	
Certificates	
Features	